
FISCAL 2017 BID REGISTER  
CITY OF AUGUSTA, MAINE 

Bid No. Bid Name Dept Contact Pre-Bid 
Meeting 

Bid 
Awarded 

Opening 
Day 

Month/ 
Date 

Year Time 

217001 Plumbing Maintenance and 
Service 

Facilities B Labreck May 3 at 9 
am at City 
Hall/D 

RL 
Hubbard, 
Farmingdal
e, ME 

Thursday May 19 2016 9 AM 

217002 Electrical Maintenance and 
Service 

Facilities B Labreck May 4, 9 
am at City 
Hall/D 

Hutchings 
Electric, 
Augusta, 
ME 

Thursday May 19 2016 10 AM 

217003 HVAC Systems Preventive 
Maintenance and Service 

Facilities B Labreck May 25 at 
8:30 at City 
Hall/LH 

Reject all 
bids 

Tuesday June 14 2016 9 AM 

217004 Dump Truck with Sander and 
Plow 

Public Works S Kenoyer  Daigle & 
Houghton, 
Herman, 
ME 

Tuesday May 24 2016 2 PM 

217005 HVAC Systems Preventive 
Maintenance and Service 

Facilities B Labreck June 16 at 
8 am City 
Hall 

Mechanical 
Services, 
Augusta, 
ME 

Thursday June 30 2016 9 AM 

217006 Custodial Supplies (3 year 
contract) 

Facilities B Labreck  Central 
Poly Corp, 
Linden, NJ 
and The 
O’Neil 
Company, 
Gray, ME 

Thursday July 14 2016 10 AM 

217007 One Ton Dump Body and Plow Public Works S Kenoyer  Quirk Ford, 
Augusta, 
ME 

Tuesday July 19 2016 2 pm 

217008 One New Skid Steer 4x4 Loader 
with 24” Asphalt Planer 

Public Works S Kenoyer  Jordan 
Equipment 

Wednesday Aug 11 2016 2 pm 
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Co., 
Herman, 
ME 

217009 Court Work for Hodgkins, 
Cunningham and Gage Street 
Parks 

Parks L Dahlin  Vermont 
Recreation
al, Barnet, 
VT 

Thursday July 14 2016 2 pm 

217010 Bond Brook Road Culvert 
Replacement 

Engineering L Cayer  All bids 
rejected 

Tuesday Aug 16 2016 2 pm 

217011 Roll Off Container Public Works S Kenoyer  East Coast 
Compactor
s, Corp., 
Weare, NH 

Tuesday Aug 23 2016 2 pm 

217012 Dozer Rental Public Works S Kenoyer  Herc 
Rental, 
Inc., 
Scarboroug
h, ME 

Tuesday Sept 13 2016 2 pm 

217013 Plow Cutting Edges Public Works S Kenoyer  Hydraulic 
Hose & 
Assemblies
, Inc., 
Gorham, 
ME 

Thursday Sept 8 2016 2 pm 

217014 Downtown Stairs/Walks and 
Downtown Plowing 

Public Works J Dostie  Wingate 
Landscapin
g 
Company, 
Gardiner, 
ME 

Wednesday Oct 5 2016 2 pm 

217015 Liguid Magnesium Calcium Public Works J Dostie  Harcros 
Chemical, 
Inc., 

Wednesday Sept 21 2016 2 pm 
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Westbrook, 
ME 

217016 Northern Avenue and Townsend 
Milling and Paving Project 

Engineering L Cayer Aug 11 at 9 
am at City 
Hall 

All bids 
rejected 

Monday Aug 29 2016 3 pm 

217017 City Wide and School Building 
LED Lighting Proposals 

Facilities B Labreck Aug 24 at 9 
am at City 
Hall 

All bids 
rejected 

Tuesday Sept 13 2016 9 AM 

217018 Two New 2016 Ambulance 
Package Chassis 

Fire R Audette  Autotronics
, Bangor, 
ME 

Thursday Aug 25 2016 2 pm 

217019 Truck Cap Insert Fire R Audette  Messer 
Truck 
Equipment, 
Westbrook, 
ME 

Monday Sept 12 2016 2 pm 

217020 ACC Snow Removal/Sanding/ 
Salting 

Civic Center S Bryne Call for an 
appointmen
t 

CCC 
Constructio
n, LLC, 
Augusta, 
ME 

Tuesday Oct 4 2016 2 pm 

217021 Mechanical Systems and 
Associated building Upgrades at 
Augusta State Airport 

Augusta State 
Airport 

J Guimond Sept 27 at 
10 am at 
ASA 
Terminal 
Site (75 
Airport 
Road) 

Andy 
Beaulieu 
Builders, 
Inc., 
Gardiner, 
ME 

Tuesday Oct 4 2016 10 am 

217022 Cold Patch Mix 2016 Public Works J Dostie  CH 
Stevenson, 
Inc., 
Wayne, 
ME 

Tuesday Oct 18  2016 2 pm 
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217023 Two New Police Interceptor 
Vehicles-AWD Marked 

Police  J Mills  Quirk Ford, 
Augusta, 
ME 

Thursday Oct 27 2016 2 pm 

217024 Sale of One Police Vehicle Police J Mills  Bayridge 
Motors, 
Inc., Staten 
Island, NY 

Wednesday Oct 26 2016 2 pm 

217025 License Plate Readers Police J Mills  Secure 
Watch 24, 
LLC, New 
York, NY 

Thursday Nov 10 2016 10 AM 

217026 Rental of  Excavator for Hatch 
Hill 

Hatch Hill S Kenoyer  Eagle 
Rental, 
Waterville, 
ME 

Thursday Dec 1 2016 2 pm 

217027 Sale of Metal Public Works J Dostie   Wednesday Nov 30 2016 2 pm 
217028 LED Lighting Upgrade/Electrical 

Installation for City/School 
Facilities B Labreck Nov 22 at 9 

am at City 
Hall / Nov 
23 at 9 am 
at Cony HS 

 Wednesday Dec 7 
21 

2016 9 AM 

217029 Fire Station Furniture Fire R Audette   Wednesday Jan 4 2017 2 pm 
RFQ 
217030 

Hartford Central Fire Station 
Expansion and Renovation 

Fire R Audette / 
John 
Brockington 

  Tuesday Jan 17 2017 3 PM 

          
          
          
          
          
          
          
 


